
$599,950 - 78-7070 Keauhou Punahele Ii E305,
Kailua-Kona
MLS® #724704 

$599,950
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,361 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

N/A, Kailua-Kona, HI

Spacious 3-Bedroom Condo with Golf Course
Views in Keauhou
Punahele.<br><br>Discover the potential in
this large 3-bedroom, 3-bath condo located in
the desirable Keauhou Punahele community
nestled right along the Kona Country Club Golf
Course. Offering 1,361 sq. ft. of living space,
this unit features a spacious covered lanai with
relaxing golf course views, perfect for outdoor
dining or entertaining.<br><br>The interior is
ready for personal touches and updating,
providing an excellent opportunity to create an
ideal island retreat. Community amenities
include a pool, spa, and covered pavilion
surrounded by lush tropical
landscaping.<br><br>The monthly
maintenance fee conveniently covers water,
sewer, trash, cable, internet, and common
area maintenance.<br><br>Located just
minutes from Keauhou Shopping Center,
Keauhou Bay, and Kona Country Club, this
property offers both comfort and convenience
in one of Kona's most sought-after
neighborhoods.<br><br>Pet-friendly with
board approval.

Built in 1979

Essential Information

MLS® # 724704

Price $599,950



Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 1,361

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1979

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 78-7070 Keauhou Punahele Ii E305

Subdivision N/A

City Kailua-Kona

State HI

Zip Code 96740

Condo Name Keauhou Punahele

Amenities

Parking Assigned

View Golf Course

Interior

Appliances None

Additional Information

Date Listed October 6th, 2025

Days on Market 7

Zoning RM-2

HOA Fees 1385.74

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Savio Realty Ltd. - Hilo Office
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